
CBJSHS COACHING STAFF  September 14, 2021 

COCOA BEACH JR/SR HS ATHLETICS HEAD COACHES 

2023-24 

B&G BOWLING  Mike Toliver   toliver.michael@brevardschools.org  

B&G CROSS COUNTRY  Adam Piaskowy  Piaskowy.adam@brevardschools.org  

FOOTBALL   Ben Waldrop          waldrop.benjamin@brevardschools.org  

BOYS GOLF   Vern Wells   wells.vern@brevardschools.org 

GIRLS GOLF   Elizabeth Walker                 walker.elizabeth@brevardschools.org  

B&G SWIMMING/DIVING Mary Hoyt   mlhoyt1@gmail.com 

VOLLEYBALL   Jason Taylor   jasont0515@yahoo.com  

GIRLS BASKETBALL  Alicia Swaggerty  aliswag@gmail.com  

BOYS BASKETBALL  Wardell Collins  coachwcollins@gmail.com  

GIRLS SOCCER   Sara Soto   soto.sara@brevardschools.org  

BOYS SOCCER   Phong Truong   phong@mac.com    

WRESTLING   Chris Kelly   Kelly.christopher@brevardschools.org  

BASEBALL   Brendan Winn   brendanwinn5@yahoo.com  

GIRLS LACROSSE  Holly Schumann-Grubb Schumann-Grubb.Holly@Brevardschools.org 

BOYS LACROSSE  Zach Tsarnas   ztsarnas@gmail.com     

SOFTBALL   Jesse Juarez   jessejuarez415@gmail.com 

BOYS TENNIS   Vern Wells   wells.vern@brevardschools.org  

GIRLS TENNIS   Craig Bell   bell.craig@brevardschools.org  

Director of Track & Field CJ Fowler   fowler.james@brevardschools.org  

BOYS TRACK   Adam Piaskowy  piaskowy.adam@brevardschools.org 

GIRLS TRACK   TBA 

CHEERLEADING  Jatana Jackson   coachjatana@gmail.com  

SURFING CLUB  Sean Hayes   Hayes.sean@brevardschools.org  

MS GIRLS BASKETBALL Alicia Swaggerty  aliswag@gmail.com     

MS BOYS BASKETBALL  Wardell Collins  coachwcollins@gmail.com  

MS Athletic Director  CJ Fowler   fowler.james@brevardschools.org  

 
Please contact the Head Coach for each sport with any questions you may have regarding sport 
and participation. 
 
You may also contact Cocoa Beach Jr/Sr High School Athletic Director.  
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